
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

Dessert Menu 

 

 
                                                                6.95 

 6.95 

                                                                6.95 

                                                                6.95 

                                                                3.95 

                                                                3.95 

 

 

 
        G  denotes a dish that can be prepared gluten free   VE denotes a dish that can be prepared vegan 

                                 N  denotes dishes that may contain nut derivatives

THE FAMOUS CHILLI BANANA FRITTERS £ 5.95 
 with coconut ice cream and sweet chilli sauce 

 

 

BLACKCURRANT CHEESECAKE  
with berry gel and coconut ice cream 

CHOCOLATE STONE                                                                                         

with chocolate soil and vanilla ice cream 

CRÈME BRULEE G     

flavour changes frequently 

TRIO OF DESSERTS N   
lemon tart, chocolate, pistachio and almond slice and  

a macaroon 

LUXURY ICE CREAM SELECTION G    

choose from stem ginger, vanilla, chocolate or 

coconut 

SORBET SELECTION G   VE   

choose from mango, strawberry or green apple  

 

 

G 

G 

G G 

G 

G 

G G 



 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Coffee 

AMERICANO   

CAPPUCCINO   

LATTE    

ESPRESSO    

MACCHIATO    

MOCHA    

HOT CHOCOLATE    

LIQUEUR COFFEE    
Irish Whisky, Baileys, Brandy, Amaretto 

 

ESPRESSO MARTINI    

 

 

Tea 
                                

FRAGRANT JASMINE                         

FRESH MINT                             

ENGLISH BREAKFAST                      

  

    

 

 

 

 

2.50 
 

 

 

2.50 
 

 

 

2.50 
 

 

 

2.00 
 

 

 

2.25 
 

 

 

2.50 
 

 

 

2.50 
 

 

 

5.95 
 

 

 

 

8.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
3.00 

 
 

 

2.50 
 

 

 

2.50 


