## Dessert Menu

THE FAMOUS CHILLI BANANA FRITTERS £5.95 with coconut ice cream and sweet chilli sauce

BLACKCURRANT CHEESECAKE with berry gel and coconut ice cream	<u>6.95</u>
CHOCOLATE STONEwith chocolate soil and vanilla ice cream	<u>6.95</u>
CRÈME BRULEE ©	<u>6.95</u>
TRIO OF DESSERTS (N)  lemon tart, chocolate, pistachio and almond slice and a macaroon	<u>6.95</u>
LUXURY ICE CREAM SELECTION © choose from stem ginger, vanilla, chocolate or coconut	3.95
SORBET SELECTION © © choose from mango, strawberry or green apple	<u>3.95</u>

G denotes a dish that can be prepared gluten free denotes a dish that can be prepared vegan

Coffee	
AMERICANO	2.50
CAPPUCCINO	2.50
LATTE	2.50
ESPRESSO	2.00
MACCHIATO	2.25
MOCHA	2.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	2.50
LIQUEUR COFFEE  Irish Whisky, Baileys, Brandy, Amaretto	5.95
ESPRESSO MARTINI	8.00
Теа	
FRAGRANT JASMINE	3.00
FRESH MINT	2.50
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	2.50